Lap Detail by Rider Page: 1

9/29/2019 4:43:07 PM
Event: September 29, 2019 90cc Quad

O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
13 Garceau, Ajay, 90cc Quad Production 5 1 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:06:19 00:06:19 9.5
00:12:55 00:06:36 9.09
00:19:27 00:06:32 9.18
00:26:03 00:06:36 9.09
00:32:59 00:06:56 8.65
Averages: 00:06:36 9.10
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
470 Froelich, Will, 90cc Quad Production 4 2 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:06:57 00:06:57 8.63
00:13:57 00:07:00 8.57
00:20:46 00:06:49 8.8
00:30:01 00:09:15 6.49
Averages: 00:07:30 8.12
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
503 Schroeder, Tanner, 90cc Quad Production 4 3 3
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:06:43 00:06:43 8.93
00:15:37 00:08:54 6.74
00:22:20 00:06:43 8.93
00:31:03 00:08:43 6.88
Averages: 00:07:46 7.87
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